TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such
the specifications are subject to alteration without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Fax: 01623 880172 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
Duct Proving Mandrels
Polypropylene mandrels are used to prove the internal bore of a pipe or duct prior to the installation of the
cable. We can supply any size of mandrel and in any style. Cylindrical, spherical and oval for complex routes
or dumbbell style for the largest of applications. The diameter is normally 10% less than the ID of the pipe
and the length generally 50% longer than the diameter
• Polypropylene  construction
• Steel rotating eye each end (43mm has wire rope eye)
• Custom made to your exact requirements
• Same day turnaround on most cylindrical mandrels
• Standard sizes below (spherical lengths = diameter)
Model No.
Cylindrical
Mandrel
Diameter
Mandrel
Length
Model No.
Spherical
Model No.
Oval
DPM43 43mm 64mm DPM43S DPM43-OV
DPM70 70mm 105mm DPM70S DPM70-OV
DPM75 75mm 112mm DPM75S DPM75-OV
DPM79 79mm 118mm DPM79S DPM79-OV
DPM83 83mm 124mm DPM83S DPM83-OV
DPM90 90mm 135mm DPM90S DPM90-OV
DPM95 95mm 142mm DPM95S DPM95-OV
DPM100 100mm 150mm DPM100S DPM100-OV
DPM105 105mm 157mm DPM105S DPM105-OV
DPM110 110mm 165mm DPM110S DPM110-OV
DPM115 115mm 172mm DPM115S DPM115-OV
DPM122 122mm 183mm DPM122S DPM122-OV
DPM135 135mm 202mm DPM135S DPM135-OV
DPM142 142mm 213mm DPM142S DPM142-OV
DPM170 170mm 240mm DPM170S DPM170-OV
DPM202 202mm 240mm DPM202S DPM202-OV
DPM210 210mm 240mm DPM210S DPM210-OV